14 815.459.6143
I n d u s t r i a l  P r o d u c t s
	 Series Features
	 • Integrated Solid State System
	 • �Multi-Rate, Controlled, Automatic Charger
	 • Lock Out (Automatic Battery Connect)
	 • Low-Voltage Battery Cutoff

Amp/Hour
Options
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Replacement
Battery
Std.
Lamp
Watt
Watts per Hour
1.5 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
2SC6S8 8 18 14 9 7 – – – – (1) S68
2SC6S10 8 32 24 16 12 10 8 7 6 (1) S610SL
2SC6S16 8 36 27 18 14 11 9 8 7 (2) S68
2SC6S20 8 64 50 32 24 19 16 14 12 (2) S610SL
2SC6S36 8 100 75 50 38 30 25 21 18 (1) S636
H2SC6S10† 12 32 24 16 12 10 8 7 6 (1) S610SL
H2SC6S16† 12 36  27 18 14 11 9 8 7 (1) S68
H2SC6S20† 12 64 50 32 24 19 16 14 12 (2) S610SL
H2SC6S36† 12 100 75 50 38 30 25 21 18 (1) S5636
H2SC12S7† 12 36 27 18 14 11 9 8 7 (2) S68
H2SC12S10† 12 60 45 30 23 18 15 13 11 (2) S610SL
H2SC12S15† 12 100 75 50 38 30 25 21 18 (1) S1215
2SC6N7* 8 18 14 9 7 – – – – (1) N67F
2SC12N7* 18 36 28 18 14 11 9 8 7 (1) N127
H2SC6N7* 8 18 14 9 7 – – – – (1) N67F
H2SC12N7* 12 36 28 18 14 11 9 8 7 (1) N127
H2SC6N14* 8 36 28 18  14 11 9 8 7 (2) N67F
†Chicago Code Approved
	 Unit Information
Illumination is rated to 87.5% of nominal system voltage and recharge to full capacity within 24
hours.